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Bauvorhaben Süssen  Hauptstrasse 38

Mühlgasse 6
73333 Gingen
Tel.: 0172 / 888 72 11

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Bad/WC
Schlafen
Ankleide
Balkon  5,5 x 50%

27,7 m²
7,4m²

12,8 m²
6,3 m²
2,8 m²

Wohnung 4 1.OG & Wohnung 8 2.OG

57,0 m²
WoFl

DATENBLATT

nicht maßstabsgetreu und um 90 ° im UZS gedreht


